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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Material Handling, Shelving and Storage and Shipping Supplies

Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No. 720742 Lead Department: Aviation
O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1,

Conference Date: October 04, 2018 Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No.

Ingrid Dykes dykesi@mscdirect.com MSC Industrial Supply 847-644-6413

Arron Fulbright afulbright@slprocurement.com
Supply Logistics & Procurement

Services
312-212-1731

James Massarella jamesm@cuiltd.com CUI 312-786-1471

David Bowman dbowman@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Aviation
773-686-7089

Bradley O’Donnell bradley.odonnell@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Aviation
773-686-2374

Felicia Warner felicia.warner@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
312-744-2239

Carmella Duran carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
312-744-3286


